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PRESSOL AIR CARE SET (FRL) COMPLETE, G1/4 MALE

Model: 20 218 950

Description
Specification

e Wall-mounting bracket

Technical information:

A Connection 1
y Connection 2

Max. operating pressure

Working pressure max. (bar)

Normal flow capacity (I/sec)

*at 10 bar supply pressure, and 6 bar operating pressure
p=1bar

Filter unit (my)

Condensate volume (1)

Temperature range (°C)

Housing material

Weight (kg)

Smeertechniek Rotterdam
Cairostraat 74
3047 BC Rotterdam

TO010 - 466 6255
F010 - 466 66 55
E info@smeertechniek.nl
W www.smeertechniek.nl

e Pressure-reducing valve, with manometer, water separator and lubricator

e Complete set with adapter and quick release adapter (20 112) and (20 062)

G 1/4 male

Male quick release adapter, for Rectus coupling, type 26,
NW 7,2 mm

10

+0,5/+10

*6,3

40

0,017

0/+50

zinc die casting
0,516
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